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Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 102 (Name) KHYALA

of of
5.No. Name RAJWATI [PARAMJEET|{SHILPAINOT Valid |Rejected|tendered| votes

as
NOTA

Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of |Number [Number | Total

CHANDELA| KAUR KAUR votes| votes | votes [recorded/polling

votes
for

station

Remarks

2 3 4 5 6 [7/89]10{11{12(13|14]15[16] 17 18 19 20

21

22

T |MCD 71 202] 391] 9 673 0
PRY.SCHOOL D
BLOCK | |
COLONY
KHAYALA

9] 1322

2 [MCD 69 za1|  za0| 2 552 0
PRY.SCHOOL D
BLOCK | ]
COLONY
KHAYALA

a 1215

3 [MCD 100 201] 437] 5 743 0
PRY.SCHOOL D
BLOCK ] |
COLONY
KHAYALA

5 1427

4 [MCD a8 156| 248 4 456 0
PRY.SCHOOL D
BLOCK ] ]
COLONY
KHAYALA

4 958

5 |MCD 50 117 223 9 399 0
PRY.SCHOOL D
BLOCK] ]
COLONY
KHAYALA

9 886

6 [MCD 99 179, 103 3 384 0
COMMUNITY
CENTRE C-

BLOCK,KHYALA)

3 624

7 MCD 151 215 202 3 571 0
COMMUNITY
CENTRE C-
IBLOCK,KHYALA|

3 890

8 CD 193 199 322 6 720 0
COMMUNITY
CENTRE C-
BLOCK,KHYALA|

6 1130

9 MCD 229 257 286 8 780 0
COMMUNITY
CENTRE C-
BLOCK,KHYALA|

8 1372

PRY.SCHOOL D
BLOCK ] ]
COLONY
KHAYALA

10 MCD 110 258 2870 10 665 0 10| 1192

11 |MCD 169 296] 259 7 731 0
PRY.SCHOOL D
BLOCK ] ]
COLONY
KHAYALA

7| 1344

12 [MCD 231 279  240)

PRY.SCHOOL D y i ‘
BLOCK ] ]
COLONY
KHAYALA

9] 1425

13 |MCD 157 142 305 8 612 0
PRY.SCHOOL D
BLOCK | |
COLONY
IKHAYALA !

Place : }} -Qp)l-."
ool /20 .92,

[ F 1

8 1072
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Flection to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 102 (Name) KHYALA

Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of |Number | Number | Total |Remarks
of of voles

S.No. Name RAJWATIT [PARAMJEET|{SHILPAINOTA Valid[Rejected|tendered| votes for
CHANDELA| KAUR | KAUR votes| votes | votes [recordedipolling
as [station

NOTA
1 2 3 4 5 & [781o[11[1213[14[15/16] 17 18 19 20 21 22
14 [MCD 186 155] 240 8 589 0 g 958
PRY.SCHOOL D
BLOCK] |
COLONY
(KHAYALA
15 |DELHI JAL 106 173] 367 11 652 0 11] 1341
BOARD OFFICE
E-BLOCK,]]
COLONY
KHYALA Opp.
Park Hospital i
16 |DELHI JAL 185 196/ 358 9 748 0 9| 1467
BOARD OFFICE |
E-BLOCK,]]
COLONY
KHYALA Opp.
Park Hospital
17 MCD 86 126] 234 6 452 0 6| 868
IPRY.SCHOOL D
BLOCK] ]
COLONY
KHAYALA j i
18 MCD 154 197| 395 5 751 0!
PRY.SCHOOL D
BLOCK ] |
COLONY
KHAYALA
19 MCD 173 156] 339 7 675 0
PRY.SCHOOL D
BLOCK ] | .
COLONY |
KHAYALA
20 IMCD 62 125 387 8 582 0 gl 1180
PRY.SCHOOL D -
BLOCK [ ]
COLONY
IKHAYALA
21 |SDMC PRY. 28 115] 253 7 403 0 7 801
SCHOOL |
PRITHVI PARK '
22 SHIV MODERN 21 o4 321 4 : 440 0 4l 917
ISCHOOL WZ-68,
GALI
NO.27,SANT E i
GARH
23 ISDMC PRY. 54 CE R , 604 i 13 1339
SCHOOL
PRITHVI PARK |
24 ISDMC PRY. 36 123 478 2 589 0 2| 1391
ISCHOOL
PRITHVI PARK
25 [SDMC PRY. 23 149 334 4
SCHOOL
PRITHVI PARK
26 [SDMC PRY. 45 137 391 4
SCHOOL
PRITHVI PARK
27 [SDMC PRY. 21 63] 351 2
SCHOOL |
PRITHVI PARK |

1434

w

-

1481

510 0 44 1177

577 0 4] 1415

437 0 2l 1144

3
W ,:?-' Returning Officer * |
2 Litiis
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Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

102

(Name) KHYALA

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Nu

mber of

Number
of

S.No.

Name

RAJWATI
CHANDELA

PARAMJEET
KAUR

SHILPA
KAUR

NOTA

Valid
votes

voles

Rejected

tendered
votes

Number
of
votes
recorded
as
NOTA

Total [Remarks
votes
for
olling
station

z

10{11]12]13|14{15{16

1 b

18

19

20

21 22

SDMC Nigam
Pratibha Co-Ed
Pry School
TILAK VIHAR

24

132

439

59

8

1489

29

SDMC Nigam
Pratibha Co-Ed
IPry School
TILAK VIHAR

59

116

344

52

4

1096

30

SDMC Nigam
Pratibha Co-Ed
Pry School
TILAK VIHAR

76,

78

392,

55

3

1389

31

SDMC Nigam
Pratibha Co-Ed
Pry School
TILAK VIHAR

63

134

408|

61

4

1407

32

GOVT.
SARVODAYA
BAL
IVIDYALAYA NO-
2 TILAK NAGAR

79

298

10

39

5

10

742

33

GOVT.
SARVODAYA
BAL
VIDYALAYA NO-
2 TILAK NAGAR

12

147

377

54

4

1016

34

GOVT.
SARVODAYA
BAL
IVIDYALAYA NO-
2 TILAK NAGAR

11

162

496,

67

7]

1472

35

IGOVT.
ISARVODAYA
|BAL
VIDYALAYA NO-
2 TILAK NAGAR

100

361

47

3

1045

36

SHIV MODERN
SCHOOL WZ-68,
GALI
NO.27,SANT
(GARH

35

75

320

43

7

1198

37

SDMC Nigam
Pratibha Co-Ed
Pry School
TILAK VIHAR

30

103

465

60

1

1455

38

SHIV MODERN
SCHOOL WZ-68,
IGALI
INO.27,SANT
GARH

21

89

383

50

1

1388

39

SHIV MODERN
SCHOOL WZ-68,
(GALI
INO.27,SANT
GARH

24

114

377

52

4

1115

40

SDMC Nigam
Pratibha Co-Ed
Pry School
(TILAKVIHAR |

33

144

501

13

69

1

13

1431
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Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 102 (Name) KHYALA
Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of | Number | Number | Total Remarks
of of votes
S.No. Name RAJWATI [PARAMJEET|SHILPAINOTA Valid [Rejected tendered| votes for
CHANDELA| KAUR | KAUR vates| votes | votes |recordedipolling
as station
NOTA
1 2 3 4 5 6 [718910011{12(13{14{15[16] 17 18 19 20 21 22
41 |SDMC Nigam 10! 91 278 5 384 0 5{ 1012
iPratibha Co-Ed
Pry School
TILAK VIHAR
42 ISDMC Nigam 30 90 319 2 441 0 2| 1095
pratibha Co-Ed
Pry School
TILAK VIHAR
43 |DELHI JAL 51 58 Yl g 189 0 3 440
[BOARD OFFICE
STAFF
QUARTER
COMPLEX
KESHOPUR :
44 |GSBV NO-1 104 164 275 4 547 0 4] 1266
TILAK NAGAR
45 IGSBV NO-1 34 192 218 2 446 0 2l 1240
TILAK NAGAR
46 |GSBV NO-1 183 92| 262 4 541 0 41 1361
IILAK NAGAR
47 IGSBV, NO.1 42 92 251 2 387 0 2l 1025
TILAK NAGAR
48 |GSBV NO-1 93 143 271 4 511 0 4 1215
TILAK NAGAR
49 SDMC PRY 16 19 88 0 123 0 0 188
SCHOOL NO.4,
12 BLOCK
ILAK NAGAR
Total No. of votes 3825 7078 15560, 289 26752 0 289] 56855
recorded at Poling
Station
No. of votes 1 6 2l 0 9 1 0 TOTAL
recorded on Postal OTES-
ballot papers 10 VALID
VOTES
H0Y
INVALID
VOTES-
01 NOTA
E 70998 00
T'otal votes polled 3826 7084| 15562] 289 2676 9\,‘/ e 28 55
Newr Dy T W Ve
Place : ) \ % o
G W\ s e /J g gy
Dated * 07|42 /2 022 W\ 4 LA ' Retusfing Officer

La

JITENDER

Returning Officer
AC-29 (Tilak Nagar)

Ward No. 101, 102 & 103




